Search PageSearch
Welcome to Thunder Bay District Health Unit
Phone Us Add to favourite Email this page to a friend Biggest Default Smallest

Highlights

Share the RoadShare the Road
 
Check out our monthly online newsletter for parents with easy recipes and tips on how to help children eat healthier, be more active and feel good about themselves.Healthy, Happy Kids (E-Bulletin)
 
Is your child starting school in September?
Send us their immunization record.Is your child starting school in September? Send us their immunization record.
 
Always be safe on the waterAlways be safe on the water
 
Recipes and workshop scheduleGet Fresh - Recipes and workshop schedule
 
Ticks and Lyme Disease: Don’t Get Ticked!Don’t Get Ticked!
 

News, Advisories, Reports

Beach Advisories Lifted - Main Beach (Boulevard) and Sandy Beach (Chippewa Park)[8/28/2014]
 
Community Gardens Double in Numbers[8/27/2014]
 
Beach Advisory Issued - Main Beach at Boulevard Lake[8/26/2014]
 

Think you spotted Giant Hogweed in Thunder Bay? To date, there have been no confirmed sightings in our district. If you come across what you believe to be Giant Hogweed, you can call the Invasive Species Hotline at 1.800.563.7711 or take a photo of it and submit it to info@invadingspecies.com. To learn more about Giant Hogweed and other invasive species, check out http://www.invadingspecies.ca/.



Events and Classes

 
Immunization Clinic by Appointment
 
Fair Start Screening Schedules for: Thunder Bay and District

Recalls & Safety Alerts

Consumer Product Alerts Food Alerts Health Product Alerts

Follow us on Facebook.COM/TBDHealthUnit Follow us on Twitter.Com/TBDHealthUnit Follow Us
/TBDHealthUnit

 

Popular Health Info


Fair Start Screening Program

School Immunization Record (Yellow Card)

Travel Immunization

Smoking Cessation/STOP program

STI Testing



 

Achieving Health Through Best Practice

Our other sites: ThunderBayFlu.caFairStart.ca | HealthyThunderBayDistrict.ca 

Google+